Ceramic Capacitors                           Elecsound
—————————————————————————————————
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited             www.elecsound.cn
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn                                         Tel: 86 755 83045964
Main Products：Trimming potentiometers, Capacitors, Varistors, LED and Resistors
AC Safety Standards Type Ceramic Capacitor—Y1 & Y2
Test Condition and Specification：
1.Capacitance：

Ceramic Capacitors                           Elecsound
—————————————————————————————————
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited             www.elecsound.cn
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn                                         Tel: 86 755 83045964
Main Products：Trimming potentiometers, Capacitors, Varistors, LED and Resistors
AC Y2 Type Capacitor Size and Tolerance
Part Number T.C.
CAP.
(PF)
TOC.
(%)
Dia.
(mm)
Tend
space(mm)
CT7-2E-250VAC-102Z E 1000
+80
-20
7 9.5
CT7-2E-250VAC-222Z E 2200
+80
-20
8 9.5
CT7-2E-250VAC-332Z E 3300
+80
-20
9 9.5
CT7-2E-250VAC-472Z E 4700
+80
-20
11 9.5
CT7-2F-250VAC-472Z F 4700
+80
-20
8 9.5
CT7-2F-250VAC-103Z F 10000
+80
-20
11 9.5